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Klasyfikacja: Wszyscy

Zawodnik
GAJKOWSKA Martyna
PRZEPIORKA Wiktoria
SUSKIEWICZ Maja
CATI Lidia
ZIENDARA Antonina
BIALEK tucja
ZIABSKA Zuzanna
SMAGA Alicja
OLIINYK Jana
WASINSKA Martyna
FRE) Barbara
GRABCZAN Anastazja
GOJLO Zofia
TOLEJTIS Liliana
OLECH Cecylia
PORAZINSKA Kalina
BOOTH Cheyenne
SALONI Anna
ZAREMBA Martyna
LENARCZYK Ewa
TARGONSKA Dominkia
PIETRZAK Natalia
SZOE Angelika
GRABOWSKA Urszula

DZIENIOWSKA Aleksandra

MROCZEK Julianna
PAWLOWSKA Emilia
PIECHOWICZ Paula
CHOLEWA Maja
DASIUDA Anna

Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

586
584
649
510
500
588
751
740
685
741
587
531
523
627
779
505
778
589
629
663
752
593
716
590
667
591
592
733
532
687

WOM - 05. GIM - DZIEWCZETA KLASA 1 - 1000M

Stowarzyszenie Szermiercze RIPOSTA

2016-09-22
Warszawa
1 km

GIM NR 35 W ZSS NR 72
GIM NR 35 W ZSS NR 72
GIM NR 41 W ZS NR 60
GIM NR 41 W ZS NR 60
GIM NR 166 W ZS NR 121
GIM NR 35 W ZSS NR 72
GIM NR 166 W ZS NR 121
GIM NR 166 W ZS NR 121
GIM NR 41 W ZS NR 60
GIM NR 166 W ZS NR 121
GIM NR 35 W ZSS NR 72
GIM NR 40 W ZS NR 69
GIM NR 44

GIM NR 166 W ZS NR 121
GIM NR 34 W ZS NR 67
GIM NR 39

GIM NR 34 W ZS NR 67
GIM NR 35 W ZSS NR 72
GIM NR 166 W ZS NR 121
GIM NR 36

GIM NR 166 W ZS NR 121
GIM NR 166 W ZS NR 121
GIM NR 36

GIM NR 35 W ZSS NR 72
GIM NR 36

GIM NR 35 W ZSS NR 72
GIM NR 35 W ZSS NR 72
GIM NR 166 W ZS NR 121
GIM NR 40 W ZS NR 69
GIM NR 41 W ZS NR 60

Mkat
00:03:21.45
00:03:25.35
00:03:26.45
00:03:27.40
00:03:27.70
00:03:29.70
00:03:32.15
00:03:36.50
00:03:38.45
00:03:39.95
00:03:40.85
00:03:41.15
00:03:42.90
00:03:43.55
00:03:44.20
00:03:49.75
00:03:51.35
00:03:53.50
00:03:54.15
00:03:54.90
00:03:55.50
00:03:58.25
00:04:03.15
00:04:06.15
00:04:09.30
00:04:10.45
00:04:11.10
00:04:11.40
00:04:27.10
00:04:27.75

Czas
brutto
1km
00:03:21.45
00:03:25.35
00:03:26.45
00:03:27.40
00:03:27.70
00:03:29.70
00:03:32.15
00:03:36.50
00:03:38.45
00:03:39.95
00:03:40.85
00:03:41.15
00:03:42.90
00:03:43.55
00:03:44.20
00:03:49.75
00:03:51.35
00:03:53.50
00:03:54.15
00:03:54.90
00:03:55.50
00:03:58.25
00:04:03.15
00:04:06.15
00:04:09.30
00:04:10.45
00:04:11.10
00:04:11.40
00:04:27.10
00:04:27.75

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

+00:00:03 (1.9%)
+00:00:05 (2.4%)
+00:00:05 (2.9%)
+00:00:06 (3.0%)
+00:00:08 (3.9%)
+00:00:10 (5.0%)
+00:00:15 (7.0%)
+00:00:17 (7.8%)
+00:00:18 (8.4%)
+00:00:19 (8.8%)
+00:00:19 (8.9%)
+00:00:21 (9.6%)
+00:00:22 (9.9%)
+00:00:22 (10.1%
+00:00:28 (12.3%
+00:00:29 (12.9%
+00:00:32 (13.7%
+00:00:32 (14.0%
+00:00:33 (14.2%
+00:00:34 (14.5%
+00:00:36 (15.4%
+00:00:41 (17.1%
+00:00:44 (18.2%
+00:00:47 (19.2%
+00:00:49 (19.6%
+00:00:49 (19.8%)
+00:00:49 (19.9%)
+00:01:05 (24.6%)
+00:01:06 (24.8%)

T o o o =

Tempo
min/km

3:21
3:25
3:26
3:27
3:27
3:29
3:32
3:36
3:38
3:39
3:40
3:41
3:42
3:43
3:44
3:49
3:51
3:53
3:54
3:54
3:55
3:58
4:03
4:06
4:09
4:10
4:11
4:11
4:27
4:27

BASPSRT

Tempo
km/h

17.9 (100%)

17.6 (98.3%)

17.5 (97.8%)

17.4 (97.2%)

17.4 (97.2%)

17.2 (96.1%)
17 (95.0%)

16.7 (93.3%)

16.5 (92.2%)

16.4 (91.6%)

16.4 (91.6%)

16.3 (91.1%)

16.2 (90.5%)

16.1 (89.9%)

16.1 (89.9%)

15.7 (87.7%)

15.6 (87.2%)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

15.5 (86.6%
15.4 (86.0%
15.4 (86.0%
15.3 (85.5%
15.1 (84.4%
14.8 (82.7%
14.6 (81.6%
14.5 (81.0%
14.4 (80.4%
14.3 (79.9%)
14.3 (79.9%)
13.5 (75.4%)
13.5 (75.4%)


http://b4sport.pl

31
32
89
34
35
36
37
38
39

Zawodnik

SIKORSKA Magda

KOWALSKA
BARANOWS

Julia
KA Ida

STASIAK Helena

GDESZ Julia

SIKORSKA Matgorzata

SOCHACZ Kamila

KOWALSKA

Oliwia

FILIPIAK Matgorzata

Znaleziono 39 wynik(6w)

701
529
525
683
686
651
692
682
650

GIM NR 36

GIM NR 40 W ZS NR 69
GIM NR 40 W ZS NR 69
GIM NR 33 W ZS NR 66
GIM NR 33 W ZS NR 66
GIM NR 41 W ZS NR 60
GIM NR 36

GIM NR 33 W ZS NR 66
GIM NR 41 W ZS NR 60

Kategoria

Mkat

00:04:31.20
00:04:31.50
00:04:33.15
00:04:34.05
00:04:34.20
00:04:49.05
00:04:54.35
00:05:00.55
00:05:55.30

Czas
brutto

1km
00:04:31.20
00:04:31.50
00:04:33.15
00:04:34.05
00:04:34.20
00:04:49.05
00:04:54.35
00:05:00.55
00:05:55.30

+00:01:09 (25.7%
+00:01:10 (25.8%
+00:01:11 (26.2%
+00:01:12 (26.5%
+00:01:12 (26.5%
+00:01:27 (30.3%
+00:01:32 (31.6%
+00:01:39 (33.0%
+00:02:33 (43.3%)

Tempo
min/km
4:31
4:31
4:33
4:34
4:34
4:49
4:54
5:00
5:55

Tempo
km/h

13.3 (74.3%)
13.3 (74.3%)
13.2 (73.7%)
13.1 (73.2%)
)

)

)

13.1 (73.2%
12.5 (69.8%
12.2 (68.2%
12 (67.0%)

10.1 (56.4%)
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